
Vis i t  us onl ine at  tcoe.org

Sunnyside Union School District
21644 Avenue 196  •  Strathmore, CA 93267

Website: www.sunnysideunion.com
559/568-1741  •  fax 559/568-2277   

Grades K-8  •  ADA 325
(single school district)

Steve Tsuboi, Superintendent/Principal (stsuboi@sunnysideunion.com).................568-1741, ext. 208
Alexandra Rojas, Administrative Assistant (arojas@sunnysideunion.com)...............568-1741, ext. 203
Adrianna Ambriz, Office Clerk (aambriz@sunnysideunion.com).............................568-1741, ext. 209 
Janice Borba, Accounts Payable and Attendance Technician 
(jborba@sunnysideunion.com.................................................................................. 568-1741, ext. 201
Ariana Mata, Business Manager (amata@sunnysideunion.com)..............................568-1741, ext. 204
Mary Preciado, Office Clerk (mprediado@sunnysideunion.com)..............................568-1741 ext. 200
Leticia Sierra, Vice Principal/Curriculum Director 
(lsierra@sunnysideunion.com).................................................................................568-1741, ext. 202

Board of Trustees
Kimberly Braziel (Area 3)...................................................................................................... President 
Jessica Padilla (Area 1)................................................................................................................. Clerk 
Humberto Cárdenas (Area 2)................................................................................................. Member
Schuyler Glover (Area 4)........................................................................................................ Member
Humberto Quezada (Area 5).................................................................................................. Member

Trustee Meeting Date: second Tuesday of the month


